51
dial thermometers
Gas filled system and Bi-metal
DS_Dial_thermometers 06/2017
JJ Dial thermometers
JJ Diesel engine thermometers
JJ Low temperature dial thermometers
JJ Remote reading dial thermometers

80
Order code
Order example Z 313 3 2 12 27632B 5 C
Thermometer type
With wall bracket
With rear mounting flange
With front mounting flange*
With U bracket
313
323
333
334
Nominal size
63 mm
80 mm
100 mm
160 mm
unfilled
filled
unfilled
filled
unfilled
filled
unfilled
filled
1
A
2
B
3
C
4
D
Case material
Stainless steel 1.4301 2
Scale range
-40...40 °C
-40...60 °C
-30...50 °C
-20...60 °C
-20...80 °C
0...80 °C
0...100 °C
0...120 °C
0...160 °C
0...200 °C
0...250 °C
0...300 °C
0...400 °C
0...500 °C
0...600 °C
44
46